4
ExpressPortTM SFP+ 1xN
Amphenol’s ExpressPortTM SFP+ 1xN connector, when combined with the ExpressPortTM SFP+ cage,
provides data transfer speeds of up to 25 Gbps. The design of the ExpressPortTM SFP+ connector
minimizes impedance discontinuities and re�ections at high data rates, and provides a 10 to 20 dB
improvement in Near-End Crosstalk.
Amphenol’s unique ExpressPortTM SFP+ cage construction features EMI shielding available in the form of
metal spring �ngers or elastomeric gaskets. These cages also eliminate ventilation holes near the front

UE76-A20-3010T
U77-A441M-2081 U77-C261M-2081U77-C1419-2001
Ordering Information
UE76-A20-3000
ExpressPortTM UE76 - A 20 - X X X X X
SFP+ Connector
UE76  SERIES DESIGNATION (RoHS)
 PACKAGING X
J - Tape and Reel Packaging (480 per Reel)
A  STYLE
T - Tape and Reel Packaging (500 per Reel)
A - R/A Single Surface Mount Connector
 LUBRICANT OPTION X
20  NUMBER OF POSITIONS
0 - Non Lubricated
20 - 20 Positions
1 - Lubricant Added
X  CONTACT PLATING
 OPTION 2 X
2 - 30 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination
0 - Standard
3 - 30 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin Plating on Termination
1 - Resonance Cancelation Features
5 - 15 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination
6 - 15 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin Plating on Termination
OPTION 1 X
0 - Standard
6 - 25 Gbps
ExpressPort U77 - X X X X X - X X X XTM
SFP+ Cage
U77  SERIES DESIGNATION (RoHS)  PACKAGING X
1 - Tray Packaging (ACC Re-Packed)
X  STYLE T - Tape and Reel Packaging (for 1x1 Only)
A - One Row
C - One Row Cage; Light Pipe Combo (on Top)  OPTION 1 X
E - One Row Cage; Heat Sink Combo (Fin) 0 - Standard
F - One Row Cage; 1 degree Angle (1x1 Only) 7 - Cage with Extra Bottom Spring Fingers,
     No Bottom Mid G-Pins
X  NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW 8 - Cage with Half-Moon Mid G-Pins
1 - Single in Row 9 - Cage with Extra Bottom Spring Fingers
2 - Inline 1x2      and Half Moon Mid G-Pins
3 - Inline 1x3
4 - Inline 1x4  DUST COVER OPTION X
6 - Inline 1x6 0 - Without Dust Cover
D - With Dust Cover (Shipped Loose)
X  CHASSIS GROUNDING
3 - Metal Spring Fingers (No Bottom Latch Cover)  PLATING X
4 - Elastomeric Gasket 1 - Bright Tin (for Wave Solder)
6 - Metal Spring Fingers (1 Piece Design Bottom Latch Cover) 2 - Nickel
3 - Matte Tin (for Reflow 245 degrees)
X  HEAT SINK / LIGHT PIPE OPTION
1 - No Heat Sink / Light Pipe Option  PCB MOUNTING OPTION X
2 - Heat Sink Option X - Various Options Available
3 - Light Pipe Option (for 1xN Cage Only)       Consult Sales or Website for Details
U77-C461M-2081